Advent colendar made of acrylic beads

Instructions No. 2081
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 2 Hours

With these instructions you can Acrylic balls create three very different and individual Advent Calendar variants.
Surprise your loved ones at the most beautiful time of the year with a self-made Advent Calendar.
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Variant |

Put the Advent numbers "Kanata" on the different Acrylic balls ones. Now you can wrap Crépepaper small gifts or
sweets in them and put them into the ball. If you like you can now add some glitter.

Variant I

In this variant, fill the ball with small items as in the first example. Stick relief Advent numbers stickers either
directly onto the sphere or onto stars that have been punched out in black beforehand. Then attach a decorative
string to hang the balls.

Variant Il
In the third variant is used instead Crépepaper Silk paper of red and green. Finally you can stick the relief stickers
directly onto the ball or onto the punched out stars in red or green.



Must Hove

VBS Acrylic ball, 4 8 cm, 6 pes.
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>N ltem details

Quantity: = + Age(ljr:[m &

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-acrylic-ball-o-8-cm-6-pcs-a45382/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-acrylic-ball-o-8-cm-6-pcs-a45382/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-acrylic-ball-o-8-cm-6-pcs-a45382/

Article number

596671

596855

596664

706636-19

706636-38

291439-02

538008-01

706681-90

544313

706681-58

706681-20

703192-33

703192-57

Article name

VBS Acrylic ball, @ 8 cm, 6 pcs.

VBS Acrylic ball, @ 4 cm, 6 pcs.

VBS Acrylic ball, @ 6 cm, 6 pcs.

VBS CrépepaperBlack

VBS CrépepaperGold

Decoration cord MetallicGold

Relief sticker "Big Advent numbers"Gold
Craft cardboard sheetBlack

VBS Craft punch "Stars", set of 3

Craft cardboard sheetFir Green

Craft cardboard sheetRed

Tissue paper, 50 x 70 cm, 20g/m?, 6 sheetsCarmine Red

Tissue paper, 50 x 70 cm, 20g/m?, 6 sheetsFern Green
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