

# Advent calendar made of acrylic beads

Instructions No. 2081

Difficulty: Beginner 🍷🍷🍷🍷

Working time: 2 Hours

With these instructions you can Acrylic balls create three very different and individual Advent Calendar variants. Surprise your loved ones at the most beautiful time of the year with a self-made Advent Calendar.







### **Variant I**

Put the Advent numbers "Kanata" on the different Acrylic balls ones. Now you can wrap Crêpepaper small gifts or sweets in them and put them into the ball. If you like you can now add some glitter.

### **Variant II**

In this variant, fill the ball with small items as in the first example. Stick relief Advent numbers stickers either directly onto the sphere or onto stars that have been punched out in black beforehand. Then attach a decorative string to hang the balls.

### **Variant III**

In the third variant is used instead Crêpepaper Silk paper of red and green. Finally you can stick the relief stickers directly onto the ball or onto the punched out stars in red or green.

## Must Have

VBS Acrylic ball, Ø 8 cm, 6 pcs.

● **4,85 €**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to  
cart



Article information:

<b>Article number</b>	<b>Article name</b>	<b>Qty</b>
596671	VBS Acrylic ball, Ø 8 cm, 6 pcs.	2
596855	VBS Acrylic ball, Ø 4 cm, 6 pcs.	1
596664	VBS Acrylic ball, Ø 6 cm, 6 pcs.	1
706636-19	VBS CrêpepaperBlack	1
706636-38	VBS CrêpepaperGold	1
291439-02	Decoration cord MetallicGold	1
538008-01	Relief sticker "Big Advent numbers"Gold	1
706681-90	Craft cardboard sheetBlack	1
544313	VBS Craft punch "Stars", set of 3	1
706681-58	Craft cardboard sheetFir Green	1
706681-20	Craft cardboard sheetRed	1
703192-33	Tissue paper, 50 x 70 cm, 20g/m <sup>2</sup> , 6 sheetsCarmine Red	1
703192-57	Tissue paper, 50 x 70 cm, 20g/m <sup>2</sup> , 6 sheetsFern Green	1